SIXT SEVZ

SIXT SE VZ

ISIN: DE0007231334

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
58.35 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.00% (0.00)

DE0007231334
SIX3

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

3,191 EUR

GERMANY DAX

56.90 EUR (1,000)
59.80 EUR (1,000)
57.90 EUR
58.35 EUR
57.90 EUR
58.35 EUR
58.30 EUR

2

WKN: 723133
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007231334&ID_NOTATION=40344785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007231334&ID_NOTATION=40344785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=175217c1ed84dae41ad249665f7f41ecc68a8031fa35ee2dec43c61aab7c124d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74ef3adb6e0ca8646&time=1729420066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e4ac01e281ec675c0b4d5fdb41155c5fc1898863aa66dc6acc01acd33384eed&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd4e09145748dfe54&time=1729420066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41edf67a9049576040fc26653d12f670f45b89ba973cd9a176b78b33b9f1eddc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5380d64930107f84b&time=1729420066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f174fca4553bcc184c93b1928451139c4b96179376c603a73aedeb2299ce9c40&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99a25d1fc497037f1&time=1729420066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15fa2ef16a13106cf8339e86a0a19373c3df54a1b9096b713f7a235e3c74a2de&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d8db72c62de2ad7c&time=1729420066&tool=RSC

SIXT SEVZ

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
58.35 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 57.62 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 53.20 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.03 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.96 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DE0007231334
Symbol SIX3
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,191 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.90 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 59.80 EUR (1,000)
Open 57.90 EUR
High 58.35 EUR
Low 57.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.35 EUR
VWAP 58.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.78% +0.78% -26.56%
Perf (abs.) -7.05 +0.45 -21.10
Beta 1.31 1.41 1.25
Volatility 33.47 30.22 35.06

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
10/18

Munich 2024/ 11:58

Price

58.40 EUR

58.30 EUR

58.10 EUR

58.10 EUR

58.20 EUR

68.20 EUR (2024/04/02

48.45 EUR (2024/08/05

68.20 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
48.45 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.03 423
0.00 3
0.58 143
0.03 69
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40344785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477929791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21800

SIXT SE VZ

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

08:16

10:40

21:35

19:30

08:04

58.35 EUR

57.60 EUR

58.30 EUR

58.20 EUR

57.80 EUR

57.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21799

SIXT SEVZ

Company profile

Company Logo

SiXT

Contact Details
SIXT SE

Zugspitzstrasse 1 - 82049 Pullach
Telefon: +49-89-74444-5104
Fax: +49-89-74444-8510

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Sixt Chairman of Managing

Board
Konstantin Chairman of Managing
Sixt Board
Franz Member of Executive

Weinberger Committee
Nico Gabriel Member of Executive

Committee
Vinzenz Member of Executive
Pflanz Committee

Board of directors

Erich Sixt

Daniel Terberger

Julian zu Putlitz

Anna-Lena
Kamenetzky-Wetzel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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